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A

Position Horse Score Detail

st Name: AJH 91.5 cJ. C.D. E.F. J.B. L.G. M.A. S.E.
SHIHANAH
SrmanAn Bl o5 105 195
Owner: JASIM m19.5 19 195 195 195 195 195
MOHAMMED BODY 18 18 18 18.5 18 18 18
ABDULLA ALSHAER
ALNAQBI LEGS 15,5 155 16 15 155 15,5 15,5

(Y[e)V/SB 18.5 19 19 19 19 195 19
2nd Name: WAAD BHM 90.5

Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
SAEED HASAN
BATRAN ALHAJERI

3rd Name: MZ ALAIN 90.4
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALIFA
ABDULLA
MOHAMMED THANI
AL NUAIMI

4th Name: HAMEEM AL 90.4
BUSTAN
Colour: bay

TYPE

19
Owner: Al Bustan m 19
Stables 18

r




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MUZN
MUGHAIDER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: RASHID SAIF
SAEED HAMMAD
ALZAABI

Name: FD HIND
Colour: bay
Owner: ALFALAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: MK
NEFFERTITY
Colour: bay

Owner: AMRO
MOHSEN HUSSEIN
HUSSEIN

Name: EMAN MS
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
ALHAJABDULLA
MALEK

Name: KAHEELA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL NOOR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.4

90.3

90.1

89.6

89.4

s

BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V - 18.5

TYPE

19
[ -
5

:Jelo ) 4NN 18.5
LEGS 1
MOVE 1

9

TYPE 19
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V - 18.5

(y[e)V - 18.5

TYPE 19
19.5

BODY YA

LEGS 15
(g[e)V - 18.5

18
15
18.5

17.5
15
18.5

20
18
14.5
18.5

18
15.5
19

18
15.5
19

19.5
17.5
14.5
18.5

18
15.5
18.5

18
15
18.5

19.5
18
14.5
18.5

18
15.5
19

17.5
15
19

19.5
18
14
18

18
15.5
19

18
15.5
19

19.5
17.5
14.5
18.5

17.5
15.5
19

18
15.5
19

19
18
15.5
19



10th Name: HARGAH 88.8 C.J. C.D. E.F.
Colour: grey

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5

Owner: ZIAD ' '
ABDULLA IBRAHIM m 185 18.5 185 18.5 18.5 19 18.5
GALADARI 17.5 18 18 18 18 17.5
15 15 15 145 14 14.5 15
19 19 19 185 19 19.5 19
0 Name: D WEDAD No detailed scorecard available

Colour: chestnut
Owner: IYAD NABIL
JAMIL AWAIDA

0 Name: AL ARYAM No detailed scorecard available
KAIF
Colour: bay
Owner: SHEIKH
ZAYED BIN
HAMDAN BIN
ZAYED BIN SULTAN
AL NAHAYYAN

Judges

C.J. 11 Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH

J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL

L.G. = Lucas Gozdzialski, PL

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT

S.E. Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
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